
Valid PollElectorate

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Number Of Seats

Quota

Public Statement After Count One
For The Constituency Of Blackrock LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown

Local Election - 7 June 2024

27,471

12,280

112

12,168

6

1,739

The following is the result of count 1

Name Party Total Votes

3,045BAKER, Marie FG

631BIGLEY, Lydia SD

806CARSON, Dan FG

299CHACKO JACOB, Reji Non-P

1,117CLARK, Michael FF

937DOCKRELL, Maurice FG

1,195DOWLING, Conor Grn

488DUIGNAN, Helen Ant

912FANNING, Martha Lab

904LUCEY, Cormac Non-P

572MAC AONGHUSA, Cian PBP

374NIC RÁILLAIGH, Callie SF

706REYNOLDS, Michael FF

182ROE, Jonathan Non-P

As the votes of 

Marie BAKER

equal / exceed the quota, I deem her to be elected.

I will proceed to distribute Marie BAKER's surplus of 1306 votes as it is the only available surplus and fulfils the following 
conditions:

·Equals / Exceeds the difference between the two lowest candidates.
·Can elect a continuing candidate.
·Can save the deposit of the lowest candidate.

1A 9-Jun-24 Page 1 of 1


