Public Statement After Count One

For The Constituency Of Blackrock LEA - Dún Laoghaire-Rathdown Local Election - 7 June 2024

Electorate	27,471	Valid Poll	12,168
Total Poll	12,280	Number Of Seats	6
Invalid Ballot Papers	112	Quota	1,739

The following is the result of count 1

Name	Party	Total Votes
BAKER, Marie	FG	3,045
BIGLEY, Lydia	SD	631
CARSON, Dan	FG	806
CHACKO JACOB, Reji	Non-P	299
CLARK, Michael	FF	1,117
DOCKRELL, Maurice	FG	937
DOWLING, Conor	Grn	1,195
DUIGNAN, Helen	Ant	488
FANNING, Martha	Lab	912
LUCEY, Cormac	Non-P	904
MAC AONGHUSA, Cian	PBP	572
NIC RÁILLAIGH, Callie	SF	374
REYNOLDS, Michael	FF	706
ROE, Jonathan	Non-P	182

As the votes of

Marie BAKER

equal / exceed the quota, I deem her to be elected.

I will proceed to distribute Marie BAKER's surplus of 1306 votes as it is the only available surplus and fulfils the following conditions:

- ·Equals / Exceeds the difference between the two lowest candidates.
- ·Can elect a continuing candidate.
- ·Can save the deposit of the lowest candidate.